© Copyright PERFECTRON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                                      WWW.PERFECTRON.COM
Ruggedised open-standard EBX
SBC expansion, Extended
temperature -40 to 85°C
 9th / 8th Gen Intel® Xeon® / Core ™ processor with up to 6 Intel® Xeon®
E-2276ME / Xeon®E-2276ML / Core™ i7-9850HE / Core™ i7-9850HL /
Core™ i5-8400H
 PCIe/104 stackable bus structure(Type 2)

© Copyright PERFECTRON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                                                      7
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Description
OXY5741A-01 Intel® Core™ i7-9850HE Processor, EBX SBC,W/PCIe/104
expansion module
OXY5741A-02 Intel® Core™ i7-9850HL Processor, EBX SBC,W/PCIe/104
expansion module
OXY5741A-03 Intel® Xeon® E-2276ME Processor, EBX SBC,W/PCIe/104
expansion module
OXY5741A-04 Intel® Xeon® E-2276ML Processor, EBX SBC,W/PCIe/104
expansion module
OXY5741A-05 Intel® Core™ i5-8400H Processor, EBX SBC,W/PCIe/104 expansion
module